
Summer Transportation 2017

Bus 21
Pickup Drop Off

8:25 Cobble Hill 12:16
8:33 134 Long Bridge 12:23
8:35 351 Alphano Rd. 12:25
8:40 261 Old Farm Rd. 12:20
8:45 18 Oriole 12:15
8:50 10 Quail 12:10
8:55 7 Cornerstone Dr. 12:05

Bus 10
Pickup Drop Off

8:30 Back Mallard and Bald Eagle 12:36

8:32 Canada Goose/Bald Eagle Side 12:34

8:33 Whippoorwill/Sparrow Hawk 12:33

8:34 Duck Hawk/Sparrow Hawk 12:24

8:34 Wood Duck/ Sparrow Hawk 12:24

8:35 Green Heron/ Sparrow Hawk 12:23

8:39 Quail/Bald Eagle 12:19

8:40 Goldfinch 12:18

8:40 Lower Bowers 12:18

8:41 Upper Bowers 12:17

8:43 66 Bald Eagle 12:15

8:44 Cedar Waxwing/Brown Thrasher 12:14

8:45 Mockingbird/House Wren 12:13

8:47 Mallard/McGinley 12:11

8:54 Puffer/Old Hackettstown 12:04

8:55 20 Johnsonburg Rd. 12:05


